CITY: WACONIA
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
REAL ESTATE
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$13,553,810
$21,254,430
$4,054,527
$56,431,894
$13,146,746
$9,560,151
$14,211,969
$879,598
$757,958
$63,514,301
$10,850,390
$1,627,306
$9,428,644
$5,803,277
$35,233,379
$482,630
$8,531,125
$3,601,679
$1,766,503
$226,013
$43,830,277

$318,746,607

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$71,027
$2,823
$486,698
$4,929,941
$2,808,878
$776,244
$2,982,970
$383,361
$481,162
$18,736,049
$1,005,289
$1,051,966
$1,390,052
$868,766
$487,702
$476,570
$8,326,855
$2,141,612
$844,665
$223,726
$6,092,367

$54,568,723

SALES TAX

$4,617
$183
$31,636
$321,067
$182,580
$50,456
$215,450
$24,917
$31,274
$1,262,942
$65,343
$68,376
$90,356
$56,472
$31,699
$31,713
$564,834
$139,203
$54,900
$18,182
$396,004

$3,642,204

USE TAX

$1,970
$6,388
$2,919
$7,997
$130,863
$63
$2,804
$0

$429
$7,399
$2,282
$0
$7,523
$13,053
$1,865
$0

$614
$7,620
$125

$0
$60,133

$254,047

TOTAL TAX

$6,587
$6,571
$34,555
$329,064
$313,443
$50,519
$218,254
$24,917
$31,703
$1,270,341
$67,625
$68,376
$97,879
$69,525
$33,564
$31,713
$565,448
$146,823
$55,025
$18,182
$456,137

$3,896,251
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