MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: WACONIA

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
INDUSTRY 238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES 332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL 423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE 441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES 446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS 448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY 451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILER 531 REAL ESTATE 541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV 561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES 621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE 713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR 722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES 811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$13,553,810 \$21,254,430 \$4,054,527 \$56,431,894 \$13,146,746 \$9,560,151 \$14,211,969 \$879,598 \$757,958 \$63,514,301 \$10,850,390 \$1,627,306 \$9,428,644 \$5,803,277 \$35,233,379 \$482,630 \$8,531,125 \$3,601,679	\$71,027 \$2,823 \$486,698 \$4,929,941 \$2,808,878 \$776,244 \$2,982,970 \$383,361 \$481,162 \$18,736,049 \$1,005,289 \$1,051,966 \$1,390,052 \$868,766 \$487,702 \$476,570 \$8,326,855 \$2,141,612	\$4,617 \$183 \$31,636 \$321,067 \$182,580 \$50,456 \$215,450 \$24,917 \$31,274 \$1,262,942 \$65,343 \$68,376 \$90,356 \$56,472 \$31,699 \$31,713 \$564,834 \$139,203	\$1,970 \$6,388 \$2,919 \$7,997 \$130,863 \$63 \$2,804 \$0 \$429 \$7,399 \$2,282 \$0 \$7,523 \$13,053 \$1,865 \$0 \$614 \$7,620	\$6,587 \$6,571 \$34,555 \$329,064 \$313,443 \$50,519 \$218,254 \$24,917 \$31,703 \$1,270,341 \$67,625 \$68,376 \$97,879 \$69,525 \$33,564 \$31,713 \$565,448 \$146,823	NUMBER 7 4 9 6 7 6 4 6 8 31 12 5 27 19 10 4 19 8
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE 813 RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS 999 UNDESIGNATED	\$1,766,503 \$226,013 \$43,830,277	\$844,665 \$223,726 \$6,092,367	\$54,900 \$18,182 \$396,004	\$125 \$0 \$60,133	\$55,025 \$18,182 \$456,137	17 4 36
CITY TOTAL	\$318,746,607	\$54,568,723	\$3,642,204	\$254,047	\$3,896,251	249